
10-1 Pätzold, Ebert Sachsen Youth f
3-1 Körner, Habermann Berlin Youth f
7-1 Burdich, Bodenburg Nordrhein Youth f

13-1 Thoms, Peetz Westfalen Youth f
6-1 Fellensiek, Meeske Niedersachsen Youth f

12-1 Geßner, Tralau Schleswig-Holstein Youth f
       
       

Bahn Name Gliederung AK

Board Rescue - Vorlauf - 002-02Youth fLauf 2 (Qualifiziert: 4)

11-1 Schunke, Zech Sachsen-Anhalt Youth f
1-1 Greulich, Gnad Baden Youth f
5-1 Zuber, Ernst Hessen Youth f

14-1 Speer, Köder Wuerttemberg Youth f
8-1 Benzmüller, Graf Rheinland-Pfalz Youth f
4-1 Wollanky, Eberwein Brandenburg Youth f
9-1 Hoffmann, Didas Saar Youth f

       

Bahn Name Gliederung AK

Board Rescue - Vorlauf - 002-01Youth fLauf 1 (Qualifiziert: 4)
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13-1 Peetz, Weber, Magiera, Langer Westfalen Youth f
7-1 H.Unger, S.Unger, L.Quack, L.Gollwitzer Nordrhein Youth f

11-1 Schunke, Zech, Friedrich, Wolter Sachsen-Anhalt Youth f
14-1 Speer, Köder, Paszt, Altmann Wuerttemberg Youth f
8-1 Prehn, Graf, Benzmüller, Wagner Rheinland-Pfalz Youth f
9-1 H.Didas, H.Hoffmann, K.Seilner, S.Hoffmann Saar Youth f

       
       

Bahn Name Gliederung AK

Beach Sprint Relay - Vorlauf - 016-02Youth fLauf 2 (Qualifiziert: 5)

3-1 Hartung, Habermann, Golbs, Körner Berlin Youth f
10-1 Fetscher, Bitterlich, Rösch, Ebert Sachsen Youth f
6-1 Meeske, Krauß, Pingel, Ziep Niedersachsen Youth f
5-1 Ernst, Haude, Overmeyer, Singh Hessen Youth f
4-1 Kuhrmann, Wollanky, Walter, Eberwein Brandenburg Youth f
1-1 Buderer, Greulich, Schröder, Gnad Baden Youth f

12-1 Merettig, Hoffeins, Wendorf, Tralau Schleswig-Holstein Youth f
       

Bahn Name Gliederung AK

Beach Sprint Relay - Vorlauf - 016-01Youth fLauf 1 (Qualifiziert: 5)
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4-1 Wollanky, Kuhrmann, Arnold, Achnitz Brandenburg Youth f
9-1 S.Hoffmann, K.Seilner, H.Hoffmann, H.Didas Saar Youth f
1-1 Greulich, Gnad, Schröder, Uhl Baden Youth f

10-1 Pätzold, Rösch, Ebert, Fetscher Sachsen Youth f
5-1 Zuber, Ernst, Haude, Overmeyer Hessen Youth f

13-1 Magiera, Peetz, Keusen, Langer Westfalen Youth f
       
       

Bahn Name Gliederung AK

Rescue Tube Rescue - Vorlauf - 019-02Youth fLauf 2 (Qualifiziert: 4)

12-1 Geßner, Hoffeins, Sojak, Tralau Schleswig-Holstein Youth f
7-1 Unger, Burdich, Quack, Gollwitzer Nordrhein Youth f
6-1 Meeske, Fellensiek, Krauß, Ziep Niedersachsen Youth f
3-1 Körner, Breyer, Golbs, Hartung Berlin Youth f

11-1 Oppermann, Schunke, Zech, Friedrich Sachsen-Anhalt Youth f
14-1 Speer, Köder, Paszt, Altmann Wuerttemberg Youth f
8-1 Prehn, Reischauer, Kindermann, Graf Rheinland-Pfalz Youth f

       

Bahn Name Gliederung AK
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13-1 Magiera, Langer, Peetz, Weber Westfalen Youth f
6-1 T.Pingel, M.Fellensiek, S.Fellensiek, H.Krauß Niedersachsen Youth f
4-1 Kuhrmann, Wollanky, Eberwein, Walter Brandenburg Youth f

11-1 Oppermann, Zech, Schunke, Dames Sachsen-Anhalt Youth f
14-1 Speer, Köder, Paszt, Altmann Wuerttemberg Youth f
12-1 Sojak, Geßner, Tralau, Hoffeins Schleswig-Holstein Youth f
9-1 S.Hoffmann, K.Seilner, H.Hoffmann, H.Didas Saar Youth f
8-1 Prehn, Graf, Reischauer, Kindermann Rheinland-Pfalz Youth f
3-1 Körner, Breyer, Habermann, Golbs Berlin Youth f
7-1 Burdich, Bodenburg, Unger, Gollwitzer Nordrhein Youth f
1-1 Greulich, Uhl, Gnad, Buderer Baden Youth f

10-1 Fetscher, Rösch, Bitterlich, Pätzold Sachsen Youth f
5-1 Zuber, Motel, Ernst, Singh Hessen Youth f

Bahn Name Gliederung AK
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8-2 Rudorf, Michel Rheinland-Pfalz Youth m
4-2 Dörr, Käthe Brandenburg Youth m

14-2 Hübner-Hecker, Drews Wuerttemberg Youth m
3-2 Theile, Smith Berlin Youth m
6-2 Dahn, Holst Niedersachsen Youth m
7-2 Jonas, Vohwinkel Nordrhein Youth m

       
       

Bahn Name Gliederung AK

Board Rescue - Vorlauf - 106-02Youth mLauf 2 (Qualifiziert: 4)

10-2 Odrich, Zühlsdorff Sachsen Youth m
1-2 Kuhn, Rupp Baden Youth m

11-2 Vasi?, Herrmann Sachsen-Anhalt Youth m
12-2 Kissel, Kroker Schleswig-Holstein Youth m
5-2 Hoff, Hofmann Hessen Youth m

13-2 Bärenfänger, Thorwesten Westfalen Youth m
       
       

Bahn Name Gliederung AK

Board Rescue - Vorlauf - 106-01Youth mLauf 1 (Qualifiziert: 4)

JRP 2023

Stand: 08.06.2023 22:19:00

Meldeergebnis

Seite 1

 

JAuswertung (c) Dennis Fabri



3-2 Leidinger, Wetzold, Smith, Theile Berlin Youth m
11-2 Vasi?, Benedikt, Steinfeldt, Vinz Sachsen-Anhalt Youth m
5-2 Doll, Hoff, Langguth, Montag Hessen Youth m

13-2 Rusch, Gebbe, Thorwesten, Langer Westfalen Youth m
1-2 Fondermann, Kuhn, Ermler, Greulich Baden Youth m
4-2 Wunder, Dörr, Käthe, Schmidt Brandenburg Youth m

       
       

Bahn Name Gliederung AK

Beach Sprint Relay - Vorlauf - 113-02Youth mLauf 2 (Qualifiziert: 4)

7-2 Nicolai, Vohwinkel, Pokrandt, Jonas Nordrhein Youth m
12-2 Wang, Kroker, Wolst, Mandel Schleswig-Holstein Youth m
10-2 M.Printky, H.Birke, N.Birke, R.Däbler Sachsen Youth m
8-2 Michel, Rudorf, Sobolak, Walter Rheinland-Pfalz Youth m

14-2 Hübner-Hecker, Drews, Bumar, Hiob Wuerttemberg Youth m
6-2 Deifel, Reinke, Fechner, Holst Niedersachsen Youth m

       
       

Bahn Name Gliederung AK

Beach Sprint Relay - Vorlauf - 113-01Youth mLauf 1 (Qualifiziert: 4)
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10-2 Odrich, Zühlsdorff, Printky, Däbler Sachsen Youth m
8-2 Walter, Reischauer, Michel, Sobolak Rheinland-Pfalz Youth m
4-2 Dörr, Käthe, Michael, Gerlach Brandenburg Youth m

11-2 Benedikt, Vinz, Leineweber, Vasi? Sachsen-Anhalt Youth m
13-2 Bärenfänger, Thorwesten, Rusch, Langer Westfalen Youth m
7-2 Jonas, Julius, Nicolai, Pokrandt Nordrhein Youth m

       
       

Bahn Name Gliederung AK

Rescue Tube Rescue - Vorlauf - 118-02Youth mLauf 2 (Qualifiziert: 4)

3-2 Theile, Wetzold, Smith, Leidinger Berlin Youth m
6-2 Dahn, Reinke, Dargel, Holst Niedersachsen Youth m

14-2 Hübner-Hecker, Drews, Bumar, Hiob Wuerttemberg Youth m
12-2 Beyer, Kissel, Kroker, Mandel Schleswig-Holstein Youth m
5-2 Hofmann, Langguth, Trenkner, Montag Hessen Youth m
1-2 Rupp, Ermler, Kuhn, Greulich Baden Youth m

       
       

Bahn Name Gliederung AK
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14-2 Hübner-Hecker, Drews, Bumar, Hiob Wuerttemberg Youth m
11-2 Vasi?, Vinz, Leineweber, Benedikt Sachsen-Anhalt Youth m
6-2 Dargel, Holst, Dahn, Fechner Niedersachsen Youth m
7-2 Mattick, Vohwinkel, Jonas, Nicolai Nordrhein Youth m
1-2 Greulich, Rupp, Ermler, Fondermann Baden Youth m

13-2 Bärenfänger, Gebbe, Rusch, Langer Westfalen Youth m
8-2 Walter, Rudorf, Reischauer, Weingarth Rheinland-Pfalz Youth m

10-2 Odrich, Zühlsdorff, Printky, Däbler Sachsen Youth m
12-2 Beyer, Kissel, Kroker, Wang Schleswig-Holstein Youth m
4-2 Käthe, Gerlach, Wunder, Dörr Brandenburg Youth m
3-2 Smith, Wetzold, Theile, Leidinger Berlin Youth m
5-2 Doll, Hoff, Hofmann, Trenkner Hessen Youth m

Bahn Name Gliederung AK
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